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* Model D, 300 Class and Larger.
† Contact Argus for details.

1:  available for 6” - 12” 900 & 1500 ASME, 8” & Larger 300 & 600 ASME
2: Applies to ig alve only, not the Automatic Pig Launcher
3: Pig Valves with a “Right to Left” flow direction are not marked with the API Monogram; although they meet the design requirements of API 6D 24th
Edition, Addendum 2, their closing direction is required to be counter-clockwise which does not meet the clockwise to close requirement specified in 
API 6D. 



CONSIDER THESE BENEFITS

AUTOMATIC PIG LAUNCHING
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We are committed to product safety and quality. Argus Pig Valves conform to the following standards:



*Comparison criteria based on one cycle of the Automatic Pig Launcher compared to equivalent number of cycles required by the Barrel Launcher
as dictated by total number pigs.  (Approximation uses the "ideal gas law", constant temperatures, and gas pressure @ 1480 psi).
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ENTRY CAP WRENCH
Designed to fit over the entry cap lugs, thus eliminating impact  
and sparking hazards associated with entry cap.3
ACTUATION LOCKOUT
Prevents inadvertent opening of valve.4

PRESSURE WARNING GROOVE
Allows the media to easily communicate with the atmosphere, warning 
the operator prior to removal of the entry cap under pressure.1
PRESSURE ALERT VALVE
Ensure pressure relief prior to cap removal.2
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OPERATING PROCEDURES
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ARGUS URETHANE PIGS
Cup and Disc Pigs

•

Specialty Pigs

• Mag Pigs

• Filming Pigs

• Low-Flow Pigs 

NOMINAL 
PIG SIZE

PIPE WALL 
THICKNESS PIG LENGTH

COLOR DUROMETER
(SHORE 'A')

in (mm) in (mm)

2 INCH

3 INCH

4 INCH

6 INCH

8 INCH

10 INCH

12 INCH

14 INCH

16 INCH

20 INCH
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SINCE 1958

ARGUS MACHINE CO. LTD.

313261 Automatic.indd   11 2017-10-24   9:34 AM

ARGUS GROUP OF COMPANIES
Calgary • Edmonton • Houston • Nisku

argusmachine.com
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